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HS PRE FINAL EXAMINATION 2022 

PROGRAMME  

Day Date 
                           Time 

9.00 am – 11.00 am/ 12.00 NOON 

Time 

1.00pm-3.00/4.00pm 

Friday 23rd December English  

Monday 26th December MIL / ALT ENG   

Tuesday 27th December 
Classical Language/ ADV .HINDI/ 
Statistics 

 

Wednesday 28th December Physics/  Political Science  

Thursday 29th December 
CSC / Geology / Geography 
/Anthropology 

 

Friday 30th December Biology / Education  

Saturday 31st December Mathematics  

Monday 02nd January Chemistry/ History  

Tuesday 3rd January Economics  

Wednesday 4th January Logic and  Philosophy  

 
 

1. Concerned HoDs are requested to arrange Practical examination departmentally. 
2. Separate examination rooms will be arranged for candidates who have been infected 

with infectious diseases like chickenpox/COVID -19 etc. 
 
 
 
 

             Sd/- 
Dated-02-12-2022         Dr. Gunindra Nath Choudhury 
                                                                                                      Controller of Examinations 
 


